MNo. Class

10

11

12

LKG

LKG

LKG

LKG

LKG

LKG

LKG

LKG

LKG

LKG

LKG

LKG

Roll No.

C15589L KGAD1

C155689L KIGADZ

C155689L KGAOS

C15589L KGADG

C155689L KIGAOT

C155689LKGA10

C15589LKGA1T1

C15589LKGB12

C15589LKGB13

C15589LKGB14

C15589LKGB15

C15589LKGE18

Student’s Name

AADWIK SHYMN

ADEETHI N

DAKSHA JIJESH

NEWVAL JYOTHIR

SANVIN SHAMJIITH

WY BAV PRAMEEN .M

YAMI SHING.J

AMKIT ARUN

ARUSH ABILASH

DHYAN DEV P

DRUPATH .P

ALANA RAHUL P

EVS

Marks Obtained Class Rank

100 1
100 1
100 1
100 1
100 1
100 1
100 1
100 1
100 1
100 1
100 1
100 1

Certificate/Prize Details

Special Achievemeaent Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOWW Kit)

Special Achievemeaent Certificate
+

Gold Medal
+

Prize(DOMS WOWW Kit)

Special Achievemeaent Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOWW Kit)

Special Achievemeaent Certificate
+

Gold Medal
+

Prize(DOMS WOWW Kit)

Special Achievemeaent Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOWW Kit)

Special Achievemeaent Certificate
+

Gold Medal
+

Prize(DOMS WOWW Kit)

Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)
Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)
Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)
Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)
Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)
Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)

Special Achievement Certificate



19

20

21

22

23

24

LKG

LKG

LKG

LKG

LKG

LKG

LKG

LKG

LKG

LKG

LKG

LKG

C15589LKGEZ21 HAYA JINEESH

C15589LKGB22 HIRANYAMAYI C

C15589LKGEZT VRISHALI RINEESH K

C15589LKGC28 PRITHWIN PRAJESH

C15589LKGC29 AIVIN YAASH

C15589LKGC30 JIAAN JOBISH

100

100

100

94

100

100

C15589LKGC31 HARDHAW AKHIL ESH KUMAR 100

C15589LKGC32 AADHI THEJ .C

C15589LKGC33 SHIVATHEJ .C

C15589LKGC34 DHANVIKA P

C15589LKGC35 HAYA

C15589LKGC36 SIVATH BAYA JAYARA

100

100

100

100

100

Special Achievemeant Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)
Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)
Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)
Special Achievement Certificate
+
Silver Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)
Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)
Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)

Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)
Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)
Special Achievemeant Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)
Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)
Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)
Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)



25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

LKG

LKG

LKG

UKG

UKG

UKG

UKG

UKG

UKG

UKG

UKG

UKG

C15589LKGC38 HARSHIK JAl .C

C15589LKGC39 NEDHIK SHIWVA

C15589LKGC40 PARTHIV RAJESH

C15589UKGADT AHAAN ANEESH

C15589UKGAD3 DHYAN DAKSH

C15589UKGAD4 KEVIN SURA

C15589UKGADNGE ADRIKA S

C15589UKGADT ANVITHA VINOY

C15589UKGADS ARLIN RANEESH

C15589UKGADS ISHAN| SINEESH

C15589UKGA10 JIYAARIUN

C15589UKGATT MAL AVIKSA SANDEEP

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)
Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)
Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOWW Kit)
Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)
Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)
Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)

T
Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)
Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)
Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)
Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)
Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)
Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)



37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

45

47

UKG

UKG

UKG

UKG

UKG

UKG

UKG

UKG

UKG

UKG

UKG

C15589UKGA12 NILA MANGALATH

C15589UKGA1T4 SASHA SAJAY

C15589UKGA15 RISHIGOVIND .M

C15589UKGA16 AGVIK P. NAMBIAR

C15589UKGE19 ARADHYA ARUN

C15589UKGB20 AATHMIKA AP

C15589UKGB23 MEENAKSHI VIPIN

C15589UKGB24 EVANIYA JIJISH

C15589UKGB27 SREEYUKTHA SANDEEP

C15589UKGB29 VIVA 5.

C15588UKGB31 DEVAHARSHITA M.P

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)
Special Achievement Certificate
+

Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)
Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)
Special Achievement Certificate
+

Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)
Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)

Special Achievement Certificate
+

Gold Medal
+

Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)

Special Achievement Certificate

Special Achievemeant Cartimcate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)
Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)
Special Achievemeant Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)
Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)
Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)



10

11

12

No. Class Roll No. Student's Name

1 LKG

2 LKG
3 LKG
4 LKG
5 LKG
6 LKG
LKG

LKG

LKG

LKG

LKG

LKG

B15589LKGA02 ADEETHI N

B15589LKGAD4 DASHVA VP

B15589LKGAD0E NEVAL JYOTHIR

B15589LKGA0T SANVIN SHAMJITH

B15589LKGA10 VYBAV PRAVEEMN .M

B15589LKGATT YAMI SHINO.J

B15589LKGEB12 ANKIT ARUMN

B15589LKGB13 ARUSH ABILASH

B15589LKGEB14 DHYAN DEV P

B15589LKGB15 DRUPATH P

B15589LKGEB18 ALANA RAHUL P

B15589LKGEB19 ARPITHA P

ENGLISH

Marks Obtained Class Rank

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Certificate/Prize Details

Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)

Special Achievement Certificate
+

Gold Medal
+

Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)

Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)

Special Achievement Certificate
+

Gold Medal
+

Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)

Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)

Special Achievement Certificate
+

Gold Medal
+

Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)

Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS VWOW Kit)
Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS VWOW Kit)
Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS VWOW Kit)
Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)
Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)
Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS VWOW Kit)



13

14

15

16

17

18

20

21

22

23

24

LKG

LKG

LKG

LKG

LKG

LKG

LKG

LKG

LKG

LKG

LKG

LKG

B15589LKGBE21 HAYAJINEESH

B15589LKGB24 JUWVANIYA VIPIN

B15589LKGE25 NAVAMI ROHITH

B15588LKGC28 PRITHWIN PRAJESH

B15589LKGC29 AIVIN YAASH

B15589LKGC30 JIAAMN JOBISH

100

100

100

100

100

100

B15589LKGC31 HARDHAV AKHILESH KUMAR 100

B15589LKGC32 AADHI THE) .C

B15589LKGC33 SHIVATHEJ .C

B15589LKGC34 DHAMVIKA P

B15589LKGC35 HAYA

B15589LKGC38 HARSHIK JAI .C

94

Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)

Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)

Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)

Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)

Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)

Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)

Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)
Special Achievement Certificate
-
Gold Medal
-

Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)
Special Achievement Certificate
-

Gold Medal
-

Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)
Special Achievement Certificate
-

Gold Medal
-

Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)
Special Achievement Certificate
-

Gold Medal
-

Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)
Special Achievement Certificate
-

Silver Medal
-

Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)



25 LKG

26 LKG

27 UKG

28 UKG

29 UKG

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

Ery

38

39

40

UKG

UKG

UKG

UKG

UKG

UKG

UKG

UKG

UKG

UKG

UKG

B155891L KGC42 AATHMIKA C

B15589L KGC44 PARMAMS M

B15589UKGADT1 AHAAN ANMEESH

B15589UKGAD3 DHYAN DAKSH

B15589UKGAD4 KEVIN SURA.J

B15589UKGAONS ADRIKA .S

B15589UKGAQY ANWVITHA VINOY

B15589UKGADNS ARLIN RANEESH

B15589UKGAQS ISHANI SINEESH

B15589UKGAT0 JIYA ARJUMN

B15589UKGA1T1 MALAVIKA SANDEEP

B15589UKGATZ MNILA MANGALATH

B15589UKGA1T13 VEDHA N VIJESH

B15589UKGATd SASHA SA AN

B15589UKGA1S RISHIGOWVIND .M

B15589UKGA1T6 AGWVIK P NAMBIAR

100

100

94

o4

o4

94

94

o4

94

a4

94

94

88

94

94

94

Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOWV Kit)
Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOWV Kit)
Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOWV Kit)
Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOWV Kit)
Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOWV Kit)

Special Achievement Lertncate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)
Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)
Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WVWOW Kit)
Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WVWOW Kit)
Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)
Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)

Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)
Special Achievement Certificate
+
Silver Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)
Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)
Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Meadal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)
Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)



41

42

43

44

45

45

47

48

49

No.

UKG

UKG

UKG

UKG

UKG

UKG

UKG

UKG

UKG

Class

LKG

LKG

LKG

LKG

LKG

B15539UKGATS MISHAS RANIITH

B15589UKGE19 ARADHYA ARUM

B15589UKGEB20 AATHMIK A P

B15589UKGEB23 MEEMAKSHI WVIPIMN

B15589UKGEB24 EVANIYA JIJISH

B15589UKGE25 5. SINVAKARTHIK

B15589UKGEB27Y SREEYUKTHA SANDEER

B15589UKGB29 VIVA S J

B15589UKGE31 DEVA HARSHITA MP.

Roll No. Student's Name

A15589LKGAD2 ADEETHIN

A15585LKGAD3 DAKSHA JIJESH

A15589LKGADT SANVIN SHAMJITH

A15589LKGADE SHRIHAN RIBIN

A15585LKGADS THANIRIKA P

94

94

94

94

94

94

94

94

94

MATHS

Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)

Special Achievement Certificate
+

Gold Medal
+

Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)

Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal

-
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)

Special Achievement Certificate
+

Gold Medal
+

Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)

Special Achievement Certificate

+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)

Special Achievement Certiticate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)
Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)
Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)
Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)

Marks Obtained Class Rank Certificate/Prize Details

100

100

Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)
Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)
Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)
Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)
Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)



5 LKG
T LKG
8 LKG
9 LKG
10 LKG
11 LKG
12 LKG
13 LKG
14 LKG
15 LKG
16 LKG
17 LKG
18 LKG
19 LKG
20 LKG

A15589 L KGAT0 VYBAV PRAVEEMN M

A15589 L KGATT YAMI SHINO.)

A15589 L KGB12 ANKIT ARUMN

A15589L KGB13 ARUSH ABILASH

A15589LKGB14 DHYAN DEV P

A15589LKGB15 DRUPATH.P

A15589LKGB17Y RIDHIN DEV R

A15589LKGB18 ALANA RAHUL P

A15589LKGB19 ARPITHA .P

A15589LKGB20 DEVANARAYANI .B

A15589L KGB21 HAYA JINEESH

A15589LKGB22 HIRAMNYAMAY] . C

A15589LKGB25 MNAVAMI ROHITH

A15539LKGB26 MNIVATHA MNITIN K.P

A15539LKGB27Y VRISHALI RINEESH K

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)
Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)
Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)
Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)
Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)

Special Achievement Certificate

+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)

Special Achievement Certificate

It

Gold Medal
+

Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)

Special Achievement Certificate

+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)

Special Achievement Certificate

+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)

Special Achievement Certificate

+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)

Special Achieverment Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)
Special Achievemeant Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)
Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)
Special Achievermnment Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)
Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)



21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

LKG

LKG

LKG

LKG

LKG

LKG

LKG

LKG

LKG

LKG

LKG

LKG

UKG

UKG

UKG

A15589LKGC28 PRITHWIN PRAJESH 100
A15589LKGC29 AIVIN YAASH 100
A15589LKGC30 JIAAN JOBISH 92

A15589LKGC31 HARDHAW AKHILESH KUMAR 100

A15589LKGC 32 AADHI THEJD .C 94
A15589LKGC33 SHIVA THEJ .C 100
A155891 KGC34 DHANVIKA P 94
A15589LKGC35 HAYA 100
A15589LKGC36 SIVATH RAYA JAYARA.) 100
A155891 KGC40 PARTHIV RAJESH 100
A15589LKGC41 HIMA GOURI 100
A15589LKGC45 ANMNMIYA JIJSH 100
A15589UKGADT AHAAN ANEESH 100
A15589UKGADZ ARNAM WTK 100
A15589UKGAD3 DHYAN DAKSH 100

Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)
Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)
Special Achievement Certificate
+
Bronze Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)
Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)
Special Achievement Certificate
+
Silver Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)

Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)
Special Achievement Certificate
+
Silver Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)
Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)
Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)
Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)

Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)
Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)
Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)
Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)
Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)



36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

45

47

48

49

50

UKG

UKG

UKG

UKG

UKG

UKG

UKG

UKG

UKG

UKG

UKG

UKG

UKG

UKG

UKG

A15589UKGADS KEVIN SURA.

A15589UKGADNS MADHAW NIMESH

A15589UKGADE ADRIKA S

A155839UKGANT ANVITHA WVINGOY

A15589UKGADE ARLIN RANEESH

A15589UKGADNS ISHANI SINEESH

A15589UKGATD JIYA ARJUN

A15589UKGATT MALAVIKA SANDEEP

AM15589UKGAT2 MILA MANGAL ATH

A15589UKGA13 VEDHA N VIJESH

A15589UKGAT4 SASHA SAJAY

A15589UKGA1S RISHIGOVIND M

A15589UKGATE AGVIK P. NAMBIAR

A15589UKGE19 ARADHYA ARUMN

A15589UKGEB20 AATHMIK AP

100

100

86

100

100

a4

100

a4

100

100

100

100

100

Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)
Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)
Special Achievement Certificate
+
Bronze Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)
Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)
Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)

Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)

Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+

Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)

Special Achievement Certificate
+
Silver Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)

Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+

Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)

Special Achievement Certificate
+
Silver Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)

Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)
Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)
Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)
Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)
Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)



51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

&0

UKG

UKG

UKG

UKG

UKG

UKG

UKG

UKG

UKG

UKG

A15589UKGE22 AASHMIKA .C

A15589UKGE23 MEENAKSHI VIPIN

A15589UKGE24 EVANIYA JIJISH

A15589UKGE25 S. SIVAKARTHIK

A15589UKGE26 NILA BIJESH BADI

A15589UKGB27 SREEYUKTHA SANDEEP

A15589UKGB29 VIVA 5.J

A15589UKGE30 SREEPARVATHI K

A15589UKGE31 DEVAHARSHITA M.P

A15589UKGB32 SANKEERTHANA.R

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)

Special Achievement Certificate
+

Gold Medal
+

Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)

Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)

Special Achievement Certificate
+

Gold Medal
+

Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)

Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)

Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)

Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)
Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)
Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)
Special Achievement Certificate
+
Gold Medal
+
Prize(DOMS WOW Kit)



